
Florida Insurance Trust

WC Claims Team

Upon notice of WC claim, please utilize one of the following

methods to report to CCMSI:

Phone: (800) 891-4773﻿

Email: fitclaimreporting@ccmsi.com

Please use FIT Claim Intake Form when emailing claims

Online:

With FIT Member Number:www.clients.ccmsi.com/FIT

Please reach out to CCMSI fitmiscmail@ccmsi.com

for your FIT member number if needed.

With Login & Password: www.ice.ccmsi.com

Last updated January 9, 2026
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Kim Baez | Sr. Claim Specialist

Phone: 407-660-5624 Fax: 217-477-3151

E-mail: kimberly.baez@ccmsi.com

Briana McDermott | Claim Consultant

Phone: 407-775-4156 Fax: 217-477-3138

E-mail: briana.mcdermott@ccmsi.com

Mariana O'Rear | Claim Representative 1

Phone: 407-775-4648 Fax: 217-477-4902

E-mail: mariana.orear@ccmsi.com

Jen Heider | Supervisor

Phone: 407-754-3219

E-mail: jen.heider@ccmsi.com

Tara Williams | Sr. Claim Specialist

Phone: 407- 775-4159 Fax: 217-477-3042

E-mail: tara.williams@ccmsi.com
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Kristy Desravines | Claim Assistant

Phone: 407-326-8035 Fax: 217-477-6681

E-mail: kirsty.desravines@ccmsi.com

Laurie Biller | Nurse Case Manager

E-mail: laurie.biller@ccmsi.com

Cheryl McAnally | Nurse Case Manager

E-mail: cheryl.mcanally@ccmsi.com

Account Manager: Michele Schweiger | 407.660.5959 | michele.schweiger@ccmsi.com

State Director: Kris McConnell | 407-660-5604 | kmcconnell@ccmsi.com

Kelly Voyles | Sr. Medical Only

Phone: 407-775-4646 Fax: 217-477-4911

E-mail: kvoyles@ccmsi.com

Lorna Bierd | Sr. Medical Only

Phone: 407-754-3196 Fax: 217-477-4978

E-mail: lorna.bierd@ccmsi.com
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